
210 KINSEY COURT, EVANSVILLE, WI, 53536
https://www.adashunjones.com

210 KINSEY Court,
Evansville, WI,
53536

$215,000

Fantastic 2050 sq ft, 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath, 2 story on cul-de-sac with almost 1/2 acre
lot. 1st floor bdrm w/half bath, master with walk-in laundry including washer/dryer,
full bath & walk-in closet. Kitchen w/breakfast bar, pantry & all appliances. Open
great rm leads to deck overlooking big back yard w/bon fire pit & storage...

Randal Tews
Restaino & Associates

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• R-1

• Sold

• 2050 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Accessible Bedroom,Breakfast
Bar,Dryer,Pantry,Upper Level,Walk-in
Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1632

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 418

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 4974

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Additional Parking,Attached,Garage Door
Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Randal Tews Agent Email: rtews@restainohomes.com


